
WSMX 2017 Summer Series

6/6/2017 6/13/2017 6/27/2017 7/11/2017 7/25/2017 Grand Total

50cc

Camplair, Marshall 22 22 22 50 116

Debodt, Jayden 25 25 25 25 100

Edwards, Rhylen 16 15 16 15 36 98

Bertrand, Grady 18 20 18 40 96

Plecas, Peter 16 20 44 80

Thorpe-Doubble, Grayson 15 13 32 60

Darwin, Sydney 16 30 46

Woods, Keaton 20 20 40

Fleming, Jaxon 14 18 32

Ethier, Harley 18 12 30

Cottrell, Ashton 22 22

Cook, Hudson 0 0

65cc

Hart, Hayden 22 25 25 18 50 140

Parker, Logan 20 20 22 25 32 119

Picard, Ethan 16 18 22 44 100

Giannakos, Jakoby 16 20 20 30 86

Spooner, Owen 18 18 40 76

Moria, Jaden 25 22 16 63

Cutler, Parker 36 36

85cc

Kroffat, Ethan 20 22 20 25 44 131

Baker, Sam 22 25 22 40 109

Dunseith, Cale 16 18 16 20 30 100

MacLeod, Jace 18 20 25 32 95

Mellafont, Zane 25 50 75

Johnston, Ian 16 15 18 26 75

Arnold, Nick 18 22 28 68

Mihoc, Melaine 16 24 40

Gray, Brody 36 36

Varley, Ben 15 14 29

Big Bike A

Holmes, Mac 25 25 25 22 44 141

Evernden, Wes 16 18 20 10 32 96

Fortier, Ismael 12 22 20 40 94

Scott, Graham 25 50 75

Hunter, Jordan 15 22 18 55

Horsman, Garrett 20 20 14 54

Roy, Chase 16 11 26 53

Campbell, Blake 14 14 24 52

Yates, Tyler 16 36 52

Masters, Michael 15 16 13 44



Atkinson, Adam 12 30 42

Maloney, David 9 28 37

Cholette, Charles 22 22

Gerhardt, Michael 22 22

Haylett, Isaiah 18 18

McAuley, Sean 18 18

Fleming, Marc 15 15

James, Jay 13 13

Janssen, Russell 8 8

Big Bike B

Unger, Cole 16 25 25 20 50 136

Klassen, Dion 18 22 15 18 36 109

Mitton, Cory 20 22 40 82

Flegg, Graham 18 18 44 80

Wratten, Wyatt 20 20 30 70

Welsh, Kayla 16 14 16 46

Saunders, Clyde 15 24 39

Barns, Mike 32 32

Franche, Dalton 28 28

Humble, Devin 26 26

Roy, Chase 25 25

Fraser, Oriana 25 0 25

Grant, Colin 22 22

Maloney, David 22 22

Parris, Ian 22 22

Marchese, Gregory 16 16

Edwards, Shawn 15 15

Lavnuer, David 14 14

Hendry, Colin 13 13

Mihoc, Melaine 13 13

Kids Beginner

Cook, Hudson 18 22 25 65

Sherman, Griff 16 22 38

Plecas, Peter 25 25

Ethier, Harley 25 25

Darwin, Sydney 25 25

Fleming, Jaxon 22 22

Thorpe-Doubble, Grayson 20 20

Ethier, Hunter 20 20

Ladies

Mihoc, Melaine 20 50 70

Fox, April 44 44

Fox, Shannon 40 40

Fraser, Oriana 25 25

Welsh, Kayla 22 22

Darwin, Sydney 18 18

Open Mini



Kroffat, Ethan 20 25 22 22 44 133

Baker, Sam 15 20 25 40 100

Arnold, Nick 16 18 18 32 84

Dunseith, Cale 14 16 20 30 80

Mellafont, Zane 22 50 72

Horsman, Garrett 25 25 50

Mihoc, Melaine 16 28 44

MacLeod, Jace 22 20 42

Gray, Brody 36 36

Moria, Jaden 18 18 36

Spooner, Owen 13 16 29

Debodt, Jayden 15 15

Johnston, Ian 15 15

Plus 30

Evernden, Wes 25 25 22 20 40 132

Klassen, Dion 18 18 16 15 36 103

Mitton, Cory 18 16 50 84

Maloney, David 20 18 44 82

Picard, Dave 22 25 25 72

Fleming, Marc 22 20 22 64

Edwards, Shawn 32 32

James, Jay 20 20

Saunders, Clyde 14 14

Hendry, Colin 13 13

Under 30

Holmes, Mac 25 25 25 20 44 139

Fortier, Ismael 22 22 36 80

Scott, Graham 25 50 75

Yates, Tyler 18 32 50

Atkinson, Adam 15 28 43

Currie, Bryce 40 40

Fraser, Oriana 14 22 36

Gerhardt, Michael 30 30

Parth, Mike 26 26

Humble, Devin 24 24

Cholette, Charles 22 22

Maynard, Coady 20 20

Z, Joseph 20 20

McAuley, Sean 18 18

Mihoc, Melaine 18 18

Masters, Michael 16 16

Janssen, Russell 13 13


